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Local Pop-Up Mobile Food Pantries

Day of Week | Date City / County | Time Location Address Comments

November 2020

Wednesday November 11 Kimball 10:30 a.m. Harbor Impact 1963 Allen Road
St. Clair Ministries Kimball

Wednesday November 11 Yale 11:00 a.m. Bethel Missionary 7975 Bricker Road
St. Clair Church Yale

Saturday November 14 China 11:00 a.m. Crossroad Community 3631 King Road
St. Clair Church China

Wednesday November 18" Port Huron 9:00 a.m. Blue Water YMCA 1525 3™ Street
St. Clair Port Huron

Friday November 20" Yale 4:00 p.m. Father Dunn Hall 310 N Main Street;
St. Clair Yale, Ml

Saturday November 21* Imlay City 10:00 a.m. Gateway Assembly 2796 S. Van Dyke Rd.,
Lapeer Imlay City,

Wednesday November 25 Port Huron 10:00 a.m. Faith Lutheran Church 3455 Stone Street
St. Clair Port Huron

December 2020

Tuesday December 1° Port Huron 9:00 a.m. Blue Water YMCA 1525 3rd Street
St. Clair Port Huron

Wednesday December 2 Yale 11:00 a.m. Bethel Missionary 7975 Bricker Road
St. Clair Church Yale

Thursday December 10 Kimball 10:30 a.m. Harbor Impact 1963 Allen Road
St. Clair Ministries Kimball

Saturday December 12t China 11:00 a.m. Crossroad Community 3631 King Road
St. Clair Church China

Wednesday December 16™ Port Huron 9:00 a.m. Blue Water YMCA 1525 3™ Street
St. Clair Port Huron

Wednesday December 23rd Yale 11:00 a.m. Bethel Missionary 7975 Bricker Road
St. Clair Church Yale

Tuesday December 29t Port Huron 9:00 a.m. Blue Water YMCA 1525 3rd Street
St. Clair Port Huron




